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5219 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR STREET ST PETERSBURG FL 33703
https://candiscarmichael.com

$339,900

Welcome to this charming 2-bedroom, 1-bathroom home located in sought-after St.
Petersburg. This bungalow-styled home boasts original hardwood floors in the
bedrooms and living room, adding to its quaint allure. It is perfect for first-time buyers
or those looking to downsize. The two comfortable bedrooms both include generous
built-in closets. The dining room is situated […]

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 912 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: FUTURE HOME REALTY INC Office ID: MFR260011623

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8323054

Description
Virtual Tour: https://fusion.realtourvision.com/idx/254002

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 1 Date added: Added 1 month ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 912 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 5240 sq ft

Year built: 1951 View: Park/Greenbelt

SubdivisionName: ARCADIA ANNEX ListOfficeName: FUTURE HOME REALTY INC

GarageSpaces: 1 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 31 Road Surface Type: Paved

Middle Or Junior School: Meadowlawn Middle-PN High School: Northeast High-PN

Property Features
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Interior Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling
Fans(s), Thermostat

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Freezer, Range, Refrigerator

Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Wood Laundry Features: In Garage

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 1 Exterior Features: Garden, Sidewalk

Roof: Shingle Architectural Style: Bungalow

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable Available,
Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Water
Connected

View: Park/Greenbelt

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central

Lot Features: Landscaped, Near Public Transit,
Sidewalk

Property Details
Subdivision Name: ARCADIA ANNEX Parcel Number: 06-31-17-01386-003-0030

Levels: One Direction Faces: West

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $519

Tax Legal Description: ARCADIA ANNEX BLK C, LOT 3 Tax Lot: 3

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Living Room 15x17 First 17 15

Kitchen 14x9 First 9 14

Dining Room 12x12 First 12 12

Primary Bedroom 14x11 First 11 14

Bedroom 2 10x10 First 10 10

Bathroom 1 5x7 First 7 5

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: Garden, Sidewalk Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Available, Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Water Connected

Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling Fans(s),
Thermostat

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Freezer,
Range, Refrigerator

Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Bungalow NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central Exterior material: Block

Roof: Shingle
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Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: Lead Paint, Seller Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Owner Showing Requirements: Supra Lock Box, Appointment Only, Lock
Box Electronic-CBS Code Required, ShowingTime


